Foam Hinged-Lid
Take Out Containers
100% recyclable and low carbon
footprint packaging products
The economic and functional solution for foodservice packaging.
Our exclusive wave design weighs 15% less than before while maintaining their rigidity.
Ideal for packaging and protecting hot or cold foods, our foam packaging preserve food better
than options such as paper or cardboard, avoiding waste.

Foam Hinged-Lid
Take Out Containers
Item # Reference Bag Weight Pallet Cube
A
DU402101*
B-1, Small Sandwich 500 ct / Pack x 125 6.6 lb 4 x 8 3.4 ft³
DU402199*
B
DU401101*
G-1 500 ct / Pack x 125 7.9 lb 8 x 4 5.3 ft³
DU401199*
C
DU4051101*
Q-1, Medium 200 ct / Pack x 100 5.5 lb 4 x 6 3.3 ft³
DU4051199*
DU4051101V* Q-1 Vented, Medium 200 ct / Pack x 100 5.5 lb 4 x 6 3.3 ft³
D
DU4053101*
Q-3, 3-Compartment Medium 200 ct / Pack x 100 5.5 lb 4 x 6 3.3 ft³
DU4053199*
DU4053101V* Q-3 Vented, 3-Compartment Medium 200 ct / Pack x 100 5.5 lb 4 x 6 3.3 ft³
E DU4051101S* QS-1, Low Dividers Medium 200 ct / Pack x 100 5.5 lb 4 x 6 2.7 ft³
F
DU4053101SC* QSC-3, 3-Compartment
X-tra Low Dividers Medium
200 ct / Pack x 100 5.5 lb 4 x 6 2.7 ft³
DU405399SC*
G
DU4061101*
S-1, Large 200 ct / Pack x 100 7.5 lb 4 x 6 4.2 ft³
DU4061199*
DU4061101V* S-1 Vented, Large 200 ct / Pack x 100 7.5 lb 4 x 6 4.2 ft³
H
DU4063101*
S-3, 3-Compartment Large 200 ct / Pack x 100 7.5 lb 4 x 6 4.2 ft³
DU4063199*
DU4063101V* S-3 Vented, 3-Compartment Large 200 ct / Pack x 100 7.5 lb 4 x 6 4.2 ft³
C
2
13
/1

3 /
4"5
1 /8
"
51/4"
Foam Hinged-Lid
Take Out Containers
I
DU407101*
U-1, X-tra Large 200 ct / Pack x 100 10.6 lb 4 x 5 5.3 ft³
DU407199*
J
DU407301*
U-3, 3-Compartment X-tra Large 200 ct / Pack x 100 10.6 lb 4 x 5 5.3 ft³
DU407399*
K DU403201* M-2, 2-Compartment All Purpose Rectangular 200 ct / Pack x 100 6.2 lb 6 x 6 2.6 ft³
L
DU403101H*
M-205 Heavy Duty 200 ct / Pack x 100 6.5 lb 6 x 4 4.2 ft³
DU403199H*
DU403101HV* M-205 Vented 200 ct / Pack x 100 6.5 lb 6 x 4 4.2 ft³
M
DU403101SH* M-206 Heavy Duty 200 ct / Pack x 100 6.5 lb 6 x 4 4.2 ft³
DU403101SHV* M-206 Vented 200 ct / Pack x 100 6.5 lb 6 x 4 4.2 ft³
N
DU409101*
D-1, Hot Dog 500 ct / Pack x 125 5.9 lb 6 x 7 2.8 ft³
DU409199*
O
DU40B101S*
A-101 200 ct / Pack x 100 4.2 lb 8 x 6 2.0 ft³
DU40B199S*
P DU40B101* A-102 200 ct / Pack x 100 4.2 lb 8 x 6 1.9 ft³
Item # Reference Bag Weight Pallet Cube
I
3
1 /